A.B.D.V.S.

AMERICAN - BULLSHOOTER - DARTS - VERBAND - SCHWEIZ

Spieleliste Saison 2.2017
i |_iste de jouer saison 2.2017

American Bullshooter Darts Verband Schweiz

Gruppe: BE/Al
Stand:12.10.2017

Team

Crazy Flight 2

Crazy Flight 3

Shot-Darter's 1

Donnerstag, 12. Oktober 2017

Nachname

Altoé
Hirschi
Huber
Neuhaus
Ortiz
Pillonel
Siffert
Wellnitz

Zurcher

Amacher
Dummermuth
Hayoz
Horisberger
Mihlemann
Schmutz
Schneider

Schnider

Biihler
Feuz
Furrer
Hirschi
Hoffmann
Mosimann
Surber
Tschumi

Verhoeven

Vorname

Marco

Reto

Marco
Stefan

Juan Carlos
Jean-Claude
Patrick

Jorg

Sascha

Benjamin
Daniel
Isabelle
Andreas
Adrian
Marc
Sascha

Daniel

Michael
Erich
Kurt
Martin
Beat
Alex
Charly
Pascal

Maykel

Lizenz-Nr

769
179
701
398
787
655
171
334
368

778
389
103
172
667
684
311
175

371
767
613
344
776
759
320
345
419
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American Bullshooter Darts Verband Schweiz

Spieleliste Saison 2.2017
i |_iste de jouer saison 2.2017

Gruppe: BE/Al
Stand:12.10.2017

Team Nachname

Shot-Darter's 2
Stierli
Urfer
Ursprung
Von Allmen

Von Bergen

Donnerstag, 12. Oktober 2017

Vorname

Sonja
Susanne
Remo
Martin

Andres

Lizenz-Nr

374
361
417
376
760
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